1webtec.com
HPM110
Digital pressure gauge
The HPM110 digital pressure gauge is designed for continuous monitoring of
oil, water, hydraulic and other pressure media in mobile equipment, industrial
hydraulics, and process control equipment.
The HPM110 offers an economical solution to monitoring pressure and peak
pressure with a simple visual display. The hand-held unit can be installed when

max values
 ●  Measurements of up to 24
hours
 ● Stored measurement
data is transferred to a
computer or laptop via
USB interface to a CSV
file format
HPM110-BU-ENG-1852.pdf  -  05/21  -  ISSUE 5.0
Visual only
webtec.com2 HPM110-BU-ENG-1852.pdf  -  05/21  -  ISSUE 5.0
Sales Order Code
Please contact our technical sales to team to discuss any special order requirements.
Model Number Table - HPM 110
MODEL NUMBER MAIN PORT MAX PRESSURE OVERLOAD PRESSURE BURST PRESSURE
SR-HPM-110-MT-100* 1/4" BSPP 100 bar 200 bar 800 bar
SR-HPM-110-MT-600* 1/4" BSPP 600 bar 1000 bar 2000 bar
SR-HPM-110-UN-1500 7/16" -20UN #4 SAE ORB Male 1450 psi 2900 psi 11600 psi
SR-HPM-110-UN-8700 7/16" -20UN #4 SAE ORB Male 8700 psi 14500 psi 29000 psi
Ordering Codes - HPM 110 with Data Logger
MODEL NUMBER MAIN PORT MAX PRESSURE OVERLOAD PRESSURE BURST PRESSURE
SR-HPM-110-DL-MT-100* 1/4" BSPP 100 bar 200 bar 800 bar
SR-HPM-110-DL-MT-600* 1/4" BSPP 600 bar 1000 bar 2000 bar
SR-HPM-110-DL-UN-1500 7/16" -20UN #4 SAE ORB Male 1450 psi 2900 psi 11600 psi
SR-HPM-110-DL-UN-8700 7/16" -20UN #4 SAE ORB Male 8700 psi 14500 psi 29000 psi
SR-HPM-110-DLKIT-MT-600** 1/4" BSPP 600 bar 1000 bar 2000 bar
1. REC display, flashes when data
recording is active *
2. MIN/MAX or FullScale display,
depending on the setting